In Touch with Tomorrow
TOSHIBA
EX250/500
PROGRAMMABLE
CONTROLLERS
Y30
	t_[Xw01
R30 4

loader No
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Description Part number
Controllers and Expansion Units
Controller Options
I/O Modules
.........
MEMO
SOONER
......
......
....H
16 points, 12 - 24 Vdc EX25MDI*6261
DC Input Module
32 points, 12 - 24 Vdc EX25MDI*6271
32 points, 12 - 24 Vdc, quick response EX25MDI*6271H
64 points (dynamic scan), 12 - 24 Vdc EX25MDI*6249
16 points, 100 - 120 Vac EX25MINP6262
AC Input Module
16 points, 200 - 240 Vac EX25MINP6272
32 points, 100 - 120 Vac EX25MINP6266
32 points, 200 - 240 Vac EX25MINP6276
DC Output Module
16 points, 12 - 24 Vdc, 2 A/point (max) EX25MDO*6263
32 points, 12 - 24 Vdc, 0.5 A/point (max) EX25MDO*6273
16 points, 100 - 120 Vac, 2 A/point (max) EX25MAC06264
AC Output Module 16 points, 200 - 240 Vac, 2 A/point (max) EX25MAC06274
32 points, 24 - 240 Vac, 0.5 A/point (max) EX25MAC06269
Relay Output Module
16 points, 250 Vac/30 Vdc (max), 2 A (max) EX25MRO*6265
16 points independent , 250 Vac/30 Vdc, 2 A EX25MRO*6275
Standard EX25 * 1 A
Contains CPU, Base, AC PS
w/ clock-calendar EX25*2A
EX250 Basic Unit
Standard EX25* 1 D
Contains CPU, Base, DC PS
w/ clock-calendar EX25*2D
Standard EX50* 1 A
EX500 Basic Unit
Contains CPU, Base, AC PS
w/ clock-calendar EX5O*2A
Standard EX50* 1 D
Contains CPU, Base, DC PS
w/ clock-calendar EX5O*2D
480 mm width, 8 slots, AC PS (EU-6257) EX25UEU*6257
Expansion Unit 480 mm width, 8 slots, DC PS (EU-6257D) EX25UEU*6257D
(0.5 m expansion cable attached) 390 mm width, 8 slots, w/o PS (EU-6279) EX25UEU*6279
240 mm width, 4 slots, w/o PS (EU-6278) EX25UEU*6278
PROM Module
EEPROM type EX25PROM6260
EPROM (UV-PROM) type EX25PROM6258
Computer Link Module RS422 multi-drop link EX25PCMP6236
RS232C Adapter
RS422/RS232C converter for computer link EX25PADP6237A
RS485/RS232C converter for computer link EX25PADP6237B
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Item Description Part number
I/O Modules (cont'd)
TOSLINE-30 Stations
Peripherals
Note: UL listed types are also available .
Graphic Programmer
(5 m cable attached)
Standard GP 110 EX25UGP* 110
Stand-alone, Documentation GP110AP1 EX25UGP*110*API
For EX2000 GP110AP2 EX25UGP*110*AP2
Handy Programmer 2 m cable attached HP100 EX25UHP*100
Mini Programmer 2 m cable attached MP100 EX25UMP*100
Data Access Panel 2 m cable attached DP100 EX25UDP*100
Floppy Disk Unit 3 .5 inch, I drive FDIIO EX25UFD*110
PROM Writer For ROM-6258 PR100 EX25UPR*100